TAI-TECH
P1
SMD Type Power Inductor CHTPW3316F-Series
ECN HISTORY LIST
REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
1.0 12/10/31 新 發 行 許智良 張榮泉 徐允珮
備

D: Inductance             100=10.0uH
E: Inductance Tolerance  M=±20%, N=±25% , Y=±30
F: Control S/N
Part Number Inductance
(uH)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
SRF
(MHz) typ.
DCR
(Ω) max.
I rms
(A)
I sat
(A)
CHTPW3316F-1R0M 1.0±20% 0.1V/100K 150 0.009 6.8 9.0
CHTPW3316F-1R5M 1.5±20% 0.1V/100K 100 0.010 6.4 8.0
CHTPW3316F-2R2M 2.2±20% 0.1V/100K 85 0.012 6.1 7.0
CHTPW3316F-3R3M 3.3±20% 0.1V/100K 60 0.015 5.4 5.8
CHTPW3316F-4R7M 4.7±20% 0.1V/100K 45 0.018 4.8 5.2
CHTPW3316F-6R8M 6.8±20% 0.1V/100K 35 0.027 4.4 4.3
CHTPW3316F-100M 10±20% 0.1V/100K 25 0.038 3.9 3.4
CHTPW3316F-150M 15±20% 0.1V/100K 20 0.046 3.1 3.0
CHTPW3316F-220M 22±20% 0.1V/100K 18 0.085 2.7 2.5
CHTPW3316F-330M 33±20% 0.1V/100K 14 0.10 2.1 2.0
CHTPW3316F-470M 47±20% 0.1V/100K 11 0.14 1.8 1.8
CHTPW3316F-680M 68±20% 0.1V/100K 10 0.20 1.5 1.4
CHTPW3316F-101M 100±20% 0.1V/100K 7.0 0.28 1.3 1.1
CHTPW3316F-151M 150±20% 0.1V/100K 6.5 0.40 1.0 0.9
CHTPW3316F-221M 220±20% 0.1V/100K 5.0 0.61 0.8 0.8
CHTPW3316F-331M 330±20% 0.1V/100K 4.0 1.02 0.6 0.6
CHTPW3316F-471M 470±20% 0.1V/100K 3.0 1.27 0.5 0.5
CHTPW3316F-681M 680±20% 0.1V/100K 2.5 2.02 0.4 0.4
CHTPW3316F-102M 1000±20% 0.1V/100K 2.0 3.00 0.3 0.3
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm)
CHTPW3316 9.30±0.20 12.80±0.20 5.00±0.30 2.40±0.20 2.50±0.20 7.60±0.30
  Units: mm
SMD Type Power Inductor CHTPW3316F-Series